
February 8, 2026 - 10:45:24 pmVote History: H 4100 - Session 124 (2021-2022)
Appropriations  -  382 Votes Found

Date/Time Motion Vote# Yeas Nays N/V

Exc.

Abs. Pres. Abstain Total Result

06/29/2021 05:32 pm to override the veto 14 [S]-473 38 5 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 04:54 pm to override the veto 13 [S]-472 38 5 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 04:51 pm to override the veto 12 [S]-471 38 5 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 04:48 pm to override the veto 11 [S]-470 38 5 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 04:42 pm to override the veto 10 [S]-469 36 7 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 04:29 pm to override the veto 9 [S]-468 35 8 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 04:25 pm to override the veto 7 [S]-467 33 9 1 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 04:22 pm to override the veto 5 [S]-466 36 7 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 04:17 pm to override the veto 4 [S]-465 41 2 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/29/2021 01:47 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 15 [H]-1855 0 116 4 4 0 0 124 Failed

06/29/2021 01:44 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 14 [H]-1854 106 8 6 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:41 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 13 [H]-1853 102 9 9 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:38 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 12 [H]-1852 97 7 16 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:36 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 11 [H]-1851 103 11 6 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:34 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 10 [H]-1850 100 14 6 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:31 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 9 [H]-1849 104 7 9 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:27 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 8 [H]-1848 0 114 6 4 0 0 124 Failed

06/29/2021 01:23 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 7 [H]-1847 86 25 9 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:21 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 6 [H]-1846 3 109 8 4 0 0 124 Failed

06/29/2021 01:18 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 5 [H]-1845 89 22 9 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:15 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 4 [H]-1844 103 6 11 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 01:12 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 3 [H]-1843 6 105 9 4 0 0 124 Failed

06/29/2021 01:09 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 2 [H]-1842 0 114 6 4 0 0 124 Failed

06/29/2021 01:06 pm Override Veto by the Governor, Veto 1 [H]-1841 106 8 6 4 0 0 124 Passed

06/29/2021 10:57 am to override the veto 1 [S]-463 39 4 0 3 0 0 46 Passed

06/21/2021 02:10 pm to adopt the conference report [S]-460 39 5 0 2 0 0 46 Passed

06/21/2021 01:24 pm Adopt Conference Report [H]-1838 108 6 3 7 0 0 124 Passed

06/21/2021 12:43 pm Rule 24B to include proviso 109.15 in conference

report

[S]-459 39 3 2 2 0 0 46 Passed

06/21/2021 12:36 pm Rule 24B to include proviso 108.13 in conference

report

[S]-458 22 20 0 2 0 2 46 Failed

06/09/2021 01:31 pm Adopt Amendment 11aAmendment number 11a [H]-1835 110 0 9 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 01:28 pm Adopt Amendment 20aAmendment number 20a [H]-1834 108 1 10 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 01:25 pm Adopt Amendment 19aAmendment number 19a [H]-1833 71 37 11 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 01:23 pm Table Amendment 19aAmendment number 19a [H]-1832 41 73 5 5 0 0 124 Failed

06/09/2021 01:10 pm Adopt Amendment 18aAmendment number 18a [H]-1831 72 42 5 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 01:06 pm Adopt Amendment 17aAmendment number 17a [H]-1830 113 0 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 01:03 pm Table Amendment 16aAmendment number 16a [H]-1829 63 50 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 12:39 pm Adopt Amendment 14aAmendment number 14a [H]-1828 87 26 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 12:37 pm Adopt Amendment 13aAmendment number 13a [H]-1827 114 0 5 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 12:29 pm Adopt Amendment 10aAmendment number 10a [H]-1826 113 0 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 12:25 pm Adopt Amendment 9aAmendment number 9a [H]-1825 113 3 3 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 12:22 pm Adopt Amendment 8aAmendment number 8a [H]-1824 113 2 4 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 12:15 pm Table Amendment 5aAmendment number 5a [H]-1823 74 39 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 12:09 pm Adopt Amendment 4aAmendment number 4a [H]-1822 78 35 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

06/09/2021 12:06 pm Table Amendment 4aAmendment number 4a [H]-1821 30 83 6 5 0 0 124 Failed

06/09/2021 11:52 am Adopt Amendment 1aAmendment number 1a [H]-1820 106 9 3 6 0 0 124 Passed

04/29/2021 04:03 pm 3rd Reading [S]-358 43 3 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

Page 1 of 10



February 8, 2026 - 10:45:24 pmVote History: H 4100 - Session 124 (2021-2022)
Appropriations  - Continued...

Date/Time Motion Vote# Yeas Nays N/V

Exc.

Abs. Pres. Abstain Total Result

04/29/2021 03:15 pm to adopt Amendment number 82A [S]-357 18 27 0 1 0 0 46 Failed

04/29/2021 02:28 pm to adopt amendment 57A [S]-356 16 26 3 1 0 0 46 Failed

04/29/2021 11:46 am to lay on the table Am # 71 [S]-354 18 25 1 2 0 0 46 Failed

04/29/2021 11:31 am to lay on the table [S]-353 17 25 2 2 0 0 46 Failed

04/29/2021 10:29 am to lay on the table #71 [S]-352 15 24 4 3 0 0 46 Failed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 4 - EDUCATION OVERSIGHT

COMMITTEE

[S]-222 42 2 0 0 0 2 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 52 - PATRIOTS POINT

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

[S]-268 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 15 - CHARLESTON, UNIVERSITY

OF

[S]-233 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 36 - DISABILITIES AND SPECIAL

NEEDS, DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-252 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 19 - SOUTH CAROLINA STATE

UNIVERSITY

[S]-237 43 1 0 0 0 2 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 11 - HIGHER EDUCATION,

COMMISSION ON

[S]-229 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 115 - TAX RELIEF TRUST FUND [S]-325 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 85 - INFRASTRUCTURE BANK

BOARD

[S]-296 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 83 - EMPLOYMENT AND

WORKFORCE, DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-294 34 1 0 0 0 11 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 63 - PUBLIC SAFETY,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-277 40 1 0 0 0 5 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 79 - FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS,

BOARD OF

[S]-290 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 12 - HIGHER EDUCATION

TUITION GRANTS COMMISSION

[S]-230 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 97 - COMPTROLLER GENERAL'S

OFFICE

[S]-307 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 29 - MUSEUM COMMISSION,

STATE

[S]-246 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 35 - MENTAL HEALTH,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-251 44 2 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 25 - TECHNICAL AND

COMPREHENSIVE EDUCATION

[S]-242 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 13 - CITADEL, THE [S]-231 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 92D - RESILIENCE, OFFICE OF [S]-302 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 43 - FORESTRY COMMISSION [S]-259 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 49 - PARKS, RECREATION AND

TOURISM, DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-265 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 99 - RETIREMENT SYSTEM

INVESTMENT COMMISSION

[S]-309 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 78 - INSURANCE, DEPARTMENT

OF

[S]-289 40 1 0 0 0 5 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 107 - CAPITAL AND GENERAL

RESERVE FUNDS

[S]-317 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 10 - GOVERNER'S SCHOOL FOR

SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

[S]-228 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 74 - WORKERS' COMPENSATION

COMMISSION

[S]-286 28 1 0 0 0 17 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 75 - ACCIDENT FUND, STATE [S]-287 33 1 0 0 0 12 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 21 - WINTHROP UNIVERSITY [S]-239 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed
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04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 104 - STATE FISCAL

ACCOUNTABILITY AUTHORITY

[S]-314 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 101 - VETERAN'S; AFFAIRS,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-311 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 32 - VOCATIONAL

REHABILITATION

[S]-248 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 33 - HEALTH AND HUMAN

SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-249 31 12 0 0 0 3 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 1 - EDUCATION, DEPARTMENT

OF

[S]-219 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 47 - NATURAL RESOURCES,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-263 43 1 0 0 0 2 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 73 - REGULATORY STAFF,

OFFICE OF

[S]-285 41 1 0 0 0 4 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 110 - ETHICS COMMISSION,

STATE

[S]-320 37 1 0 0 0 8 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sect. 88 - Ports Authority [S]-299 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 81 - LABOR, LICENSING AND

REGULATION, DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-292 33 1 0 0 0 12 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 98 - TREASURER'S OFFICE,

STATE

[S]-308 43 1 0 0 0 2 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec1A - Dept of Education EIA [S]-220 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 70 - HUMAN AFFAIRS

COMMISSION

[S]-282 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 100 - ADJUTANT GENERAL'S

OFFICE

[S]-310 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 113 - AID TO SUBDIVISIONS -

STATE TREASURER

[S]-323 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 71 - MINORITY AFFAIRS, STATE

COMMISSION FOR

[S]-283 44 2 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 48 - SEA GRANT CONSORTIUM [S]-264 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 46 - SOUTH CAROLINA STATE

UNIVERSITY

[S]-262 43 1 0 0 0 2 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 67 - JUVENILE JUSTICE,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-281 36 1 0 0 0 9 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 59 - ATTORNEY GENERAL'S

OFFICE

[S]-273 40 1 0 0 0 5 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 65 - CORRECTIONS,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-279 37 2 0 0 0 7 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 109 - REVENUE, DEPARTMENT

OF

[S]-319 37 1 0 0 0 8 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 51 - JOBS-ECONOMIC

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

[S]-267 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 40 - AGING, DEPARTMENT ON [S]-256 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 38 - SOCIAL SERVICES,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-254 38 1 0 0 0 7 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 44 - AGRICULTURE,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-260 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 92A - GOVERNOR'S OFFICE [S]-301 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 91 LEG. DEPT [S]-300 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 5 - WIL LOU GRAY

OPPORTUNITY SCHOOL

[S]-223 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 96 - SECRETARY OF STATE'S

OFFICE

[S]-306 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 53 - CONSERVATION BANK, S. C. [S]-269 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed
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04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 23 - MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTH CAROLINA

[S]-240 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 82 - MOTOR VEHICLES,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-293 33 2 0 0 0 11 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 60 - PROSECUTION

COORDINATION COMMISSION

[S]-274 40 1 0 0 0 5 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 61 - INDIGENT DEFENSE,

COMMISSION ON

[S]-275 38 1 0 0 0 7 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 24 - AREA HEALTH EDUCATION

CONSORTIUM

[S]-241 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 14 - CLEMSON UNIVERSITY [S]-232 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 20A - UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH

CAROLINA

[S]-238 43 1 0 0 0 2 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 87 - AERONAUTICS, DIVISION

OF

[S]-298 43 3 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 64 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

TRAINING COUNCIL

[S]-278 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 103 - REVENUE AND FISCAL

AFFAIRS OFFICE

[S]-313 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 114 - AID TO SUBDIVISIONS -

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

[S]-324 43 1 0 0 0 2 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 17 - FRANCIS MARION

UNIVERSITY

[S]-235 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 94 - INSPECTOR GENERAL,

OFFICE OF

[S]-304 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 118 - STATEWIDE REVENUE [S]-327 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 58 - ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

COURT

[S]-272 30 1 0 0 0 15 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 37 - ALCOHOL AND OTHER

DRUG ABUSE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT

[S]-253 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 3 - LOTTERY EXPENDITURE

ACCOUNT

[S]-221 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 62 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

DIVISION, STATE

[S]-276 42 1 0 0 0 3 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 72 - PUBLIC SERVICE

COMMISSION

[S]-284 40 1 0 0 0 5 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 66 - PROBATION, PAROLE AND

PARDON SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-280 32 1 0 0 0 13 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 80 - CONSUMER AFFAIRS,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-291 43 1 0 0 0 2 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 8 - EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION

COMMISSION

[S]-226 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 26 - ARCHIVES AND HISTORY,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-243 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 117 - GENERAL PROV. [S]-326 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 27 - LIBRARY, STATE [S]-244 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 45 - CLEMSON UNIVERSITY [S]-261 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 50 - COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT

OF

[S]-266 43 2 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 34 - HEALTH AND

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-250 37 2 0 0 0 7 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 54 - RURAL INFRASTRUCTURE

AUTHORITY

[S]-270 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 57 - JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT [S]-271 40 1 0 0 0 5 46 Passed
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04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 42 - HOUSING FINANCE AND

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

[S]-258 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 93 - ADMINISTRATION,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-303 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 16 - COASTAL CAROLINA

UNIVERSITY

[S]-234 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 28 - ARTS COMMISSION [S]-245 43 2 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 39 - BLIND, COMMISSION FOR

THE

[S]-255 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 9 - GOVERNER'S SCHOOL FOR

ARTS AND HUMANITIES

[S]-227 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 41 - CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-257 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 105 - SFAA-AUDITOR'S OFFICE [S]-315 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 111 - PROCUREMENT REVIEW

PANEL

[S]-321 44 1 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 86 - TRANSPORTATION FUNDS,

COUNTY

[S]-297 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 84 - TRANSPORTATION,

DEPARTMENT OF

[S]-295 37 1 0 0 0 8 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 7 - JOHN DE LA HOWE SCHOOL [S]-225 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 106 - STATEWIDE EMPLOYEE

BENEFITS

[S]-316 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 18 - LANDER UNIVERSITY [S]-236 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 108 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE

BENEFIT AUTHORITY

[S]-318 37 8 0 0 0 1 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 102 - ELECTION COMMISSION [S]-312 35 5 0 0 0 6 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 112 - DEBT SERVICE [S]-322 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 6 - DEAF AND THE BLIND,

SCHOOL FOR THE

[S]-224 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/29/2021 10:00 am to adopt Sec 30 - CONFEDERATE RELIC

ROOM AND MILITARY MUSEUM

COMMISSION

[S]-247 45 1 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/28/2021 04:20 pm to lay on the table #58 [S]-332 41 5 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

04/28/2021 01:53 pm to lay on the tableAmendment number 16 [S]-331 23 23 0 0 0 0 46 Failed

04/28/2021 12:29 pm to adopt Amendment number 36A [S]-330 15 27 4 0 0 0 46 Failed

04/27/2021 05:17 pm to adopt amendment #38 [S]-218 30 11 4 1 0 0 46 Passed

04/27/2021 03:22 pm to adopt amendment #19 [S]-217 43 3 0 0 0 0 46 Passed

03/23/2021 06:57 pm Passage of Bill [H]-1590 112 6 3 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 06:53 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 38 [H]-1589 78 0 43 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 06:50 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 118 [H]-1588 105 11 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 06:02 pm Table Amendment 10Amendment number 10 [H]-1587 74 38 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 05:42 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 117 [H]-1586 111 2 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 05:38 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 117 [H]-1585 113 2 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 05:29 pm Table Amendment 43Amendment number 43 [H]-1584 38 75 8 3 0 0 124 Failed

03/23/2021 05:19 pm Table Amendment 42Amendment number 42 [H]-1583 73 43 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 05:10 pm Table Amendment 35Amendment number 35 [H]-1582 65 49 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 04:18 pm Table Amendment 3Amendment number 3 [H]-1581 81 35 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 04:05 pm Table Amendment 2Amendment number 2 [H]-1580 68 44 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 03:32 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 108 [H]-1579 98 18 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 01:29 pm Table Amendment 31Amendment number 31 [H]-1578 37 74 11 2 0 0 124 Failed

03/23/2021 01:21 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 102 [H]-1577 78 0 44 2 0 0 124 Passed
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03/23/2021 01:16 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 91 [H]-1576 111 0 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 01:14 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 82 [H]-1575 105 0 17 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 01:09 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 80 [H]-1574 76 1 45 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 01:07 pm Table Amendment 32Amendment number 32 [H]-1573 71 29 22 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 12:46 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 60 [H]-1572 117 0 5 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 12:40 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 50 [H]-1571 104 8 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 12:38 pm Table Amendment 36Amendment number 36 [H]-1570 70 40 12 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 11:53 am Adopt Part 1B, Section 33 [H]-1569 48 29 45 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 11:46 am Adopt Part 1A, Section 1 [H]-1568 112 0 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/23/2021 11:42 am Table Amendment 22Amendment number 22 [H]-1567 76 42 4 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 06:08 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 35 [H]-1565 111 0 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 06:06 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 20 [H]-1564 102 8 12 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 06:04 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 11 [H]-1563 113 0 9 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 06:00 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 10 [H]-1562 114 0 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:57 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 108 [H]-1561 100 15 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:54 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 86 [H]-1560 98 0 24 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:51 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 84 [H]-1559 82 0 40 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:49 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 34 [H]-1558 78 7 37 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:47 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 11 [H]-1557 113 3 6 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:22 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 113 [H]-1556 99 0 23 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:21 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 112 [H]-1555 111 0 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:20 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 111 [H]-1554 100 0 22 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:18 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 110 [H]-1553 98 0 24 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:17 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 109 [H]-1552 80 1 41 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:14 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 106 [H]-1551 108 0 14 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:13 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 105 [H]-1550 109 0 13 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:12 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 104 [H]-1549 83 0 39 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:10 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 103 [H]-1548 110 2 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:09 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 101 [H]-1547 111 0 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:07 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 100 [H]-1546 112 0 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:06 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 98 [H]-1545 113 0 9 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:05 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 97 [H]-1544 113 0 9 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:04 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 96 [H]-1543 112 0 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:03 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 94 [H]-1542 110 0 12 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:01 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 93 [H]-1541 106 0 16 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 05:00 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 92 [H]-1540 108 1 13 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:59 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 88 [H]-1539 105 5 12 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:58 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 87 [H]-1538 112 0 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:56 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 86 [H]-1537 96 0 26 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:55 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 85 [H]-1536 110 1 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:54 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 84 [H]-1535 82 0 40 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:53 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 83 [H]-1534 81 0 41 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:51 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 81 [H]-1533 80 1 41 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:50 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 79 [H]-1532 106 0 16 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:48 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 78 [H]-1531 80 0 42 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:47 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 75 [H]-1530 82 0 40 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:45 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 74 [H]-1529 83 0 39 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:44 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 73 [H]-1528 108 1 13 2 0 0 124 Passed
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03/22/2021 04:42 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 72 [H]-1527 109 0 13 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:41 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 71 [H]-1526 105 2 15 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:40 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 70 [H]-1525 75 8 39 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:38 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 67 [H]-1524 88 1 33 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:36 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 66 [H]-1523 78 0 43 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:34 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 65 [H]-1522 87 0 34 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:33 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 64 [H]-1521 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:32 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 63 [H]-1520 108 0 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:30 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 62 [H]-1519 109 0 12 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:29 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 61 [H]-1518 88 0 33 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:27 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 59 [H]-1517 102 0 19 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:26 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 58 [H]-1516 106 0 16 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:25 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 57 [H]-1515 104 0 17 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:24 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 54 [H]-1514 110 0 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:22 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 53 [H]-1513 109 1 12 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:20 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 52 [H]-1512 112 2 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:19 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 49 [H]-1511 103 4 14 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:18 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 48 [H]-1510 110 4 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:16 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 47 [H]-1509 112 0 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:15 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 45 [H]-1508 111 0 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:14 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 44 [H]-1507 113 0 9 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:12 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 43 [H]-1506 109 0 13 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:10 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 42 [H]-1505 105 5 12 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:09 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 41 [H]-1504 113 0 9 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:08 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 40 [H]-1503 112 0 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:06 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 39 [H]-1502 113 0 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:04 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 37 [H]-1501 107 1 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 04:03 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 36 [H]-1500 111 1 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:59 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 34 [H]-1499 80 2 39 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:56 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 32 [H]-1498 108 0 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:55 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 30 [H]-1497 102 3 16 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:54 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 29 [H]-1496 113 0 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:53 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 28 [H]-1495 101 11 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:51 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 27 [H]-1494 107 0 14 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:49 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 26 [H]-1493 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:48 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 25 [H]-1492 110 0 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:47 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 23 [H]-1491 108 0 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:46 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 19 [H]-1490 113 1 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:43 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 18 [H]-1489 111 1 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:42 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 15 [H]-1488 109 2 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:40 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 9 [H]-1487 109 1 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:39 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 8 [H]-1486 91 22 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:37 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 7 [H]-1485 112 0 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:36 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 6 [H]-1484 108 0 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:35 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 5 [H]-1483 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:34 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 3 [H]-1482 102 4 15 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:33 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 1A [H]-1481 109 1 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:32 pm Adopt Part 1B, Section 1 [H]-1480 110 1 10 3 0 0 124 Passed
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03/22/2021 03:31 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 115 [H]-1479 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:29 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 114 [H]-1478 108 0 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:28 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 113 [H]-1477 98 0 23 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:27 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 112 [H]-1476 115 0 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:26 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 111 [H]-1475 101 1 19 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:25 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 110 [H]-1474 102 1 18 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:24 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 109 [H]-1473 77 4 40 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:22 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 107 [H]-1472 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:21 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 106 [H]-1471 113 0 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:20 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 105 [H]-1470 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:19 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 104 [H]-1469 78 1 42 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:18 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 103 [H]-1468 111 2 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:17 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 102 [H]-1467 49 32 40 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:15 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 101 [H]-1466 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:14 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 100 [H]-1465 109 1 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:13 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 99 [H]-1464 102 12 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:12 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 98 [H]-1463 115 1 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:11 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 97 [H]-1462 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:10 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 96 [H]-1461 114 1 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:09 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 94 [H]-1460 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:08 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 93 [H]-1459 108 3 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:07 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 92D [H]-1458 106 4 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:06 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 92C [H]-1457 111 1 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:05 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 92A [H]-1456 115 1 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:04 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 91E [H]-1455 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:03 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 91D [H]-1454 112 0 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:02 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 91C [H]-1453 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:01 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 91B [H]-1452 113 1 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 03:00 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 91A [H]-1451 113 1 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:59 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 87 [H]-1450 111 1 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:57 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 85 [H]-1449 99 12 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:56 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 83 [H]-1448 80 1 40 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:55 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 82 [H]-1447 107 1 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:54 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 81 [H]-1446 74 5 42 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:53 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 80 [H]-1445 80 1 40 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:52 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 79 [H]-1444 114 1 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:51 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 78 [H]-1443 74 6 41 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:50 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 75 [H]-1442 73 7 41 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:48 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 74 [H]-1441 81 1 39 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:47 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 73 [H]-1440 110 2 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:46 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 72 [H]-1439 91 22 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:45 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 71 [H]-1438 103 9 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:44 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 70 [H]-1437 70 12 39 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:43 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 67 [H]-1436 91 1 29 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:41 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 66 [H]-1435 78 2 41 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:40 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 65 [H]-1434 94 0 27 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:39 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 64 [H]-1433 113 1 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:38 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 63 [H]-1432 111 1 9 3 0 0 124 Passed
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03/22/2021 02:37 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 62 [H]-1431 113 1 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:36 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 61 [H]-1430 92 0 29 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:35 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 60 [H]-1429 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:34 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 59 [H]-1428 104 2 15 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:33 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 58 [H]-1427 109 1 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:32 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 57 [H]-1426 107 1 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:31 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 54 [H]-1425 105 3 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:30 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 53 [H]-1424 104 9 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:28 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 52 [H]-1423 110 3 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:27 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 51 [H]-1422 103 9 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:26 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 50 [H]-1421 99 12 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:25 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 49 [H]-1420 102 8 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:24 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 48 [H]-1419 104 9 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:23 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 47 [H]-1418 110 1 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:22 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 46 [H]-1417 110 1 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:21 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 45 [H]-1416 110 1 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:20 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 44 [H]-1415 110 1 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:18 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 43 [H]-1414 111 2 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:17 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 42 [H]-1413 89 22 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:16 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 41 [H]-1412 108 1 12 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:15 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 40 [H]-1411 109 1 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:14 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 39 [H]-1410 107 4 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:13 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 38 [H]-1409 63 11 46 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:12 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 37 [H]-1408 109 1 10 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:11 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 36 [H]-1407 105 5 10 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:10 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 35 [H]-1406 107 0 13 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:08 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 33 [H]-1405 61 17 42 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:07 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 32 [H]-1404 110 1 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:06 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 30 [H]-1403 110 3 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:04 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 29 [H]-1402 110 2 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:03 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 28 [H]-1401 99 15 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:02 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 27 [H]-1400 99 15 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:01 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 26 [H]-1399 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 02:00 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 25 [H]-1398 107 0 14 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:59 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 24 [H]-1397 104 10 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:58 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 23 [H]-1396 106 1 14 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:57 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 21 [H]-1395 98 14 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:56 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 20H [H]-1394 100 13 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:54 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 20G [H]-1393 98 14 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:53 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 20F [H]-1392 94 15 12 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:51 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 20E [H]-1391 95 14 12 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:50 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 20D [H]-1390 95 13 12 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:49 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 20C [H]-1389 101 13 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:48 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 20B [H]-1388 98 13 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:46 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 20A [H]-1387 93 15 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:45 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 19 [H]-1386 88 16 16 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:44 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 18 [H]-1385 106 2 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:43 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 17 [H]-1384 108 1 11 4 0 0 124 Passed
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03/22/2021 01:42 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 16 [H]-1383 107 1 12 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:41 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 15 [H]-1382 92 14 14 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:39 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 14 [H]-1381 84 21 15 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:38 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 13 [H]-1380 109 1 10 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:37 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 12 [H]-1379 108 1 11 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:35 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 10 [H]-1378 106 0 14 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:33 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 9 [H]-1377 108 0 12 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:31 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 8 [H]-1376 82 23 15 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:30 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 7 [H]-1375 105 0 15 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:28 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 6 [H]-1374 103 0 17 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:27 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 5 [H]-1373 102 0 18 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:25 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 4 [H]-1372 88 13 19 4 0 0 124 Passed

03/22/2021 01:24 pm Adopt Part 1A, Section 3 [H]-1371 101 0 19 4 0 0 124 Passed
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